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Qualify (30:00 Time)
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(7) F. Galera
1 1:43.817 +11.561 9:47:49.507
2 1:37.338 +5.082 9:49:26.845
3 1:33.823 +1.567 9:51:00.668
4 1:33.651 +1.395 9:52:34.319
5 1:33.177 +0.921 9:54:07.496
6 1:32.407 +0.151 9:55:39.903
7 1:32.477 +0.221 9:57:12.380
8 1:32.256 - 9:58:44.636

(11) Emilio Padron

1 1:38.155 +5.511 9:36:42.412
2 1:35.476 +2.832 9:38:17.888
3 1:33.571 +0.927 9:39:51.459
4 1:32.644 - 9:41:24.103
5 5:54.589 +4:21.945 9:47:18.692
6 1:36.674 +4.030 9:48:55.366
7 1:34.674 +2.030 9:50:30.040
8 1:34.516 +1.872 9:52:04.556
9 1:42.491 +9.847 9:53:47.047
10 1:34.079 +1.435 9:55:21.126
1 1:34.778 +2.134 9:56:55.904

(16) Leo Barbosa

1 1:41.804 +8.532 9:37:49.715
2 1:37.781 +4.509 9:39:27.496
3 1:36.111 +2.839 9:41:03.607
4 1:37.158 +3.886 9:42:40.765
5 1:34.992 +1.720 9:44:15.757
6 1:35.179 +1.907 9:45:50.936
7 1:34.682 +1.410 9:47:25.618
8 1:34.140 +0.868 9:48:59.758
9 1:33.460 +0.188 9:50:33.218
10 4:54.204 +3:20.932 9:55:27.422
1 1:33.272 - 9:57:00.694
12 1:33.446 +0.174 9:58:34.140

(75) Fernando Ohashi

1 1:44.669 +10.068 9:42:24.214
2 1:39.585 +4.984 9:44:03.799
3 1:38.730 +4.129 9:45:42.529
4 1:36.055 +1.454 9:47:18.584
5 1:36.692 +2.091 9:48:55.276
6 1:34.724 +0.123 9:50:30.000
7 1:35.466 +0.865 9:52:05.466
8 1:42.030 +7.429 9:53:47.496
9 1:34.601 - 9:55:22.097
10 1:34.752 +0.151 9:56:56.849

(97) Daniel Ebel

1 1:55.232 +14.300 9:37:22.268
2 1:49.447 +8.515 9:39:11.715
3 1:45.900 +4.968 9:40:57.615
4 1:47.327 +6.395 9:42:44.942
5 1:45.977 +5.045 9:44:30.919
6 1:48.528 +7.596 9:46:19.447
7 1:43.438 +2.506 9:48:02.885
8 1:41.554 +0.622 9:49:44.439
9  1:40.932 - 9:51:25.371
10 6:07.772  +4:26.840 9:57:33.143

(12) Junior Tada
1 13:37.671 +11:50.186 9:52:02.280
2 1:47.485 - 9:53:49.765
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